
AFFIDAVIT 
I, Karrie Crownover, Treasurer, CIO, in and for the County of Burnet, 

State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to be a 

true and correct statement, to the best of my knowledge, of all 

accounts under the control of the Burnet County Treasurer 

for April, 2020. Any reconciling items not available to me at time of 

co mmissioners court meeting wi ll be noted on the next month's report. 

~,.L~, 
Beginning Cash 

and Investments Balance 

Cash Receipts 

$22,077,943.47 

$1,569,942.47 

Previous Year Balances: 

$27,081,906.89 
11 

.------
$ 10, 399. 34 I Combined Int 

$4,901,657.75 
$13,122.01 

$29,151.35 
-$6,461,295.85 

Allocated Int Earned 

Interest Earned 

Cash Disbursements 

Month Ending Cash 

and Investments Balance 

$12,237.35 $22,636.69 

-$3,647,939.66 

$20,012,183.63 

For County purposes all contributions are hereby accepted LGC {81.302} 

April 2020 contri butions received : 

Reserve Donations to: VetRides $973.00 

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report as presented, 

having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy, and based upon 

presentations of the Treasurer's Office, approve the report, subject t o the 

$25,551.420.14 

independent auditor's review and request that it be filed with the official minutes of this meeting. {LGC 114.026(c)} 

On t his 10th day of March, 2020. 

ATIEST: 

*NOTE: For a complete copy of the monthly 

report contact t he Burnet County Treasurer's 

office at 512-756-5497 



Fund 
FSBCT 

5 APCA 
11 CATTY CHCK COLLEC 

DA-SZ 
BOND 
SEARCH 

05-103-100 GEN POOLED CASH 
FUNDS DETAIL EXHIBIT 'A' 
TOTAL CASH 

Monev Mrkt 
FSBCT GENERAL INVESTMENT 
C.D. Investments 
Bank ofW CD-Gen Pooled Cash 
Washingto CD-Gen Pooled Cash 

TEXPOOL 
GENERAL 
PRESERVATION 
RECORDS ARCHIVES 
ROAD & BRIDGE 
HOTEL/MOTEL 
DEBT SERVICE 

TOTAL TEXPOOL 

LOGIC 
RECORDS ARCHIVES 
ROAD & BRIDGE 
TN 
GENERAL 
TOTAL LOGIC 

TXCLASS 
ROAD & BRIDGE 
GENERAL 
TOT AL TXCLASS 

TOTAL INVESTMENTS 

TOTAL CASH 
LESS FUND TRANSFERS 
LESS INVEST TRANSFERS 
INVESTMENTS 
TOTAL CASH & INVESTMENTS 

% Rate for Month 

TOTAL CASH AND INVESTMENTS APRIL 2020 

Beq Balance adjusted prev mo 

$1,319,676.24 
$1,451 .11 

$86 026.54 
$713,833.55 

$89.37 
$7 696 282.35 

$9 817,359.16 $0.00 

$3,073,950.08 

$248,784.77 
$248,717.50 

$3,571,452.35 

$0.00 
$965.94 

$59,896.27 
$1 746.49 

$655.18 
$792 .63 

$64,056.51 

$61,027.08 
$6 335.95 

$528,811 .97 
$3 009 158.42 
$3,605,333.42 

$8 602.68 
$5,01 1, 139.35 
$5,019,742.03 

$12 260,584.31 $0.00 

$9 817 359.16 $0.00 

$12,260,584.31 $0.00 
$22,077,943.47 $0.00 

6 Month T-Bill TexPool 
0.11 % 0.45% 

BXS-Investments 
1.50% 

Receipts 

$3,227,483.25 
$3,467.32 

$0.00 
$250.00 

$33.33 
$1 566, 191 .82 

$4,797,425.72 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$4 797 425. 72 
-$3,227,483.25 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$1 ,569,942.47 

Logic 
1.06% 

Disbursements 

-$3 546,095.62 
-$3,467.11 

$0.00 
-$270, 750.00 

$0.00 
-$3,055110.18 

-$6,875,422.91 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

-$6 875 422.91 
$3,227,483.25 

$0.00 
$0.00 

-$3,647,939.66 

TX Class 
1.10% 

Interest 

$1,423.76 
$4.85 

$105.77 
$0.00 
$0.13 

$8 970.60 

$10,399.34 

$3,779.45 

$336.33 
$336.33 

$4,452.11 

$0.00 
$0.30 

$22.42 
$0.66 
$0.30 
$0.30 

$23.98 

$52.97 
$5.51 

$459.06 
$2,612.17 
$3,129.71 

$7.74 
$4,518.04 
$4,525.78 

$12,131 .58 

$105.77 

$12,131 .58 
$12,237.35 

BXS 
1.50% 

End Balance 

$1 001 ,063.87 
$1,451 .32 

$86,132.31 
$443 333.55 

$122.70 
$6 207,363.99 

$7,739,467.74 

$3,077, 729.53 

$249,121 .10 
$249,053.83 

$3,575,904.46 

$0.00 
$966.24 

$59,918.69 
$1 ,747.15 

$655.48 
$792 .93 

$64 080.49 

$61 ,080.05 
$6 341 .46 

$529,271.03 
$3,011 , 770.59 
$3,608,463.13 

$8,610.42 
$5,01 5,657.39 
$5,024,267.81 

$12,272,715.89 

$7 739 467.74 

$12,272,715.89 
$20,012,183.63 



Fund POOLED CASH ACCT 

05-103-100 GEN POOLED CASH 

EXHIBIT 'A' - POOLED CASH 
APRIL 2020 

adiusted orev mo Beainina Balance 

05-103-500 PCAIAPCA POOLED CASH 
TOTAL CASH IN BANK POOLED CASH 

100 GENERAL -$375,945.13 $1,209,329.33 
11 0 CATTY CHCK COLLEC $2,302.40 
120 D.A. SPECIAL $0.00 
140 HMT $443,261 .53 
150 LAW LIBRARY $2,031 .16 $89,155.91 
160 WESTERN CTY TWR $26,784.00 $221,742.66 
170 IHC $8 757.09 -$8,757.09 
180 RESTRICTED -$13 383.65 $1 428,623.83 
190 103-005 $46 547.06 
200 LIB $74,631.46 $5,477.13 
210 HISTORICAL COMM $120.00 $126,821 .79 
221 COUNTY REC MGMT $1,360.91 $36,540.99 
222 CCLK RECORDS $26,155.04 $233,670.12 
223 DCLK RECORDS $944.49 $83 693.83 
230 TECHNOLOGY FNDS $769.18 $94,900.28 
270 IMHS $197,262.96 -$1,01 1,810.17 
290 GRANTS -$55,970.43 
291 -$4,508.78 
292 -$20,974.51 
300 ROAD & BRIDGE -$217 298.66 $2 615 329.98 
310 R&B PCT#1 $45,930.77 -$23, 172. 78 
320 R&B PCT #2 $61 829.84 -$97, 121 .98 
330 R&B PCT #3 $45,621.78 -$28, 734.86 
340 R&B PCT#4 $63,916.27 -$64,994.17 
501 FLOOD RECOVERY $61 026.71 
504 CHS $41,471.49 -$41 104.62 
505 JAIL COMM $50,095.96 
510 BLOOD DRAW PRGM $1 ,069.70 $13,210.14 
514 LEOSE -$105.10 $28 055.23 
600 OS $1,595, 180.22 
700 TN $10,391 .09 
71 9 CAP PRJCTS 2019 $827 ,875.87 
850 HRA $500.00 -$500.00 
880 T&A $7,576.40 $154,068. 77 
881 CASH BONDS/SUBD $0.00 
990 PCA $996,307.15 

FUNDS TOTAL $0.00 $9 015,958.59 

TOTAL CLAIM ON CASH 

DIFFERENCE I 

Current Activitv End Balance 

$6 207 363.99 
$1 ,001,063.87 
$7,208 427.86 

-$810,239.55 $23,144.65 $23,144.65 
-$3,20 1.61 -$899.21 -$899.21 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
-$25,233.98 $418 027.55 $418,027.55 

$777.90 $91 964.97 $91 ,964.97 
-$1 ,885.79 $246,640.87 $246,640.87 
-$5,584.43 -$5,584.43 -$5,584.43 
-$4 668.98 $1 410 571 .20 $1,410,571.20 

-$338.25 $46,208.81 $46,208.81 
-$61 ,659.29 $18,449.30 $18,449.30 

$286.91 $127,228.70 $127,228.70 
-$969.45 $36,932.45 $36,932.45 

$18 571 .88 $278,397.04 $278,397.04 
$431.44 $85 069.76 $85 069.76 

-$922.07 $94,747.39 $94,747.39 
-$104,639.52 -$919,186.73 -$919, 186. 73 

-$21,277.22 -$77,247.65 -$77,247.65 
-$37 754.44 -$42 263.22 -$42,263.22 

-$2 ,073.57 -$23,048.08 -$23,048.08 
$55 477.40 $2 453 508.72 $2 453 508. 72 

-$50 173.55 -$27,415.56 -$27,415.56 
-$49,652.97 -$84,945.11 -$84,945.11 
-$39,932.59 -$23,045.67 -$23,045.67 
-$47,678.83 -$48,756.73 -$48,756.73 

$0.00 $61 026.71 $61,026.71 
-$41 992.34 -$41 625.47 -$41 625.47 
$14,606.16 $64,702.12 $64,702.12 

$428.78 $14,708.62 $1 4 708.62 
-$6,437.00 $21 ,513.13 $21 ,51 3.13 
$41 ,184.59 $1 ,636,364.81 $1 ,636,364.81 
-$3 370.35 $7 020.74 $7 020.74 

-$201 ,127.43 $626,748.44 $626,748.44 
-$32 162.05 -$32 162.05 -$32, 162.05 
-$67,608.87 $94,036.30 $94,036.30 

-$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 
-$318,461 .66 $677,845.49 $677,845.49 

-$1,807,530. 73 $7,208,427.86 $7,208,427.86 

$7 208,427.86 

$0.00 


